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Patient NIBP Adapter
Air Hose
无 接

3

97/98

DN-24-2 414874-001

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿
2.5m

D-24-1

D36-24-1

D-24-09

D36-24-09

414873-001

9461-217

GE-Mar ette

-Dash, Eagle, 

SOLAR

Tram400/450/451

800/850/851, 

Coro 120

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

2.5m

3.6m

2.5m

3.6m

DN-22-2

DN30-22-2

9461-205

877514

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

2.5m

3.0m

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

D-22-1

D36-22-1

D-22-09

D36-22-09 9461-214

9461-203

2.5

3.6m

2.5m

3.6m

GE-Mar ette

Eagle4000, Solar

Tram100/200/300

D-25-1

D36-25-1 107363

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

2.5m

3.6m

D-25-09

D36-25-09

D 2-25-09

DN-25-2

DN36-25-2

107365

107366

107368

GE-Dinamap

Pro , Compact, 

MPS

Pro Care series

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

2.5m

3.6m

7.2m

2.5m

3.6m

S15-16-15

S-16-15

S30-16-15

SN15-16-20

SN-16-20

SN30-16-20

M1599B

M1598B

M1596B/C

M1597B/C

P ilips

All models

except A1/A3

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

1.5m

2.5m

3.0m

1.5m

2.5m

3.0m

S-15-15

S30-15-15

SN-15-20

M3918A(Philips)

P ilips A1/A3

Nellcor Siemens

Datascope

Spacelabs

Kontron  Mindray

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

2.5m

3.0m

2.5m

D18-22-1 18

D-22-1 18

D30-22-1 18

D60-22-1 18

DN-22-2

DN30-22-2

895732

877235

879739

9461-205

877514

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

1.8m

2.5m

3.0m

6.0m 

2.5m

3.0m

GE-Date - meda

AS/3, CS/3, S/5

Cardiocap 5/II, 

Light

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

B7

C1

B7

C1

C4

C4

C3

C3

C4

C3

C3

C3

C4

C3

C3

Original Maker 
& Models
原厂 型

Patient Si e

用 人

Plug to Cuff

端插头

Plug to Monitor

器端插头

Hose Length

接 长度

Unit PricePackageREF#

产品型号

Original 
REF#

原 型号

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿
DN36-22-203.6m 9461-215

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿
3.6m

3.6m

DN36-24-S20

DN36-24-20

9461-216

9461-218

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

C4

C3

C3



NIBP

99/100

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

P ysio Control

Lifepack 20

MEK

MP700, MP1000

S-12-15

SN-12-20

S-09-09

SN-09-20

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

Criticare

Datascope

Spacelabs  Colin  

elc  Allyn

Ni on Ko den

Drager Siemens

SC6000-

7000/8000/

9000

Infinity

A015

AL012

MP00953

(1275 275 EH50u)

2870298

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

Colin

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

S-04-0

SN-04-20

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

2.5m

2.5m

D-09-09

D36-09-09

D 2-09-09

008841

08842

YN-900P

YN-901P

YN-920P

YN-921P

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

2.5m

3.6m

7.2m

D36-09-1

DN-09-2

D15-30-18

D-30-18

D35-30-18

DN15-30-20

DN-30-20

DN35-30-20

088845

008840

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

3.6m

2.5m

1.5m

2.5m

3.5m

1.5m

2.5m

3.5m

GE-Criti on

In i o  Kontron

Ni on Ko den

Ni on Ko den

BSM/PVB

Life Scope N OPV-1500

Life Scope N OPV-1500K

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

C3

C3

C4

C6

C7

Original Maker 
& Models
原厂 型

Patient Si e

用 人

Plug to Cuff

端插头

Plug to Monitor

器端插头

Hose Length

接 长度

Unit PricePackageREF#

产品型号

Original 
REF#

原 型号

2.5m

3.5m

S-31-32

S35-31-32

2.5m

3.5m

SN-31-20

SN35-32-20

2.5m

3.7m

S-40-15

S3 -40-15

2.4m

2.5m

SN24-40-20

SN-40-20

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

1.5m

2.5m

3.0m

3.5m

D15-3 -18

D-3 -18

D30-3 -18

D35-3 -18

YN-100T

YN-101T

YN-101T

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

C6

B7

C1

C1

C1

C6

C7

B7

C1

B7

C1

In ini m

OMNI/OMNI 

EXPRESS/

OMNI EXPRESS VS

OMNI II/OMNI III

2.1m S-36-2T

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿

elc  Allyn

Altas

S-04-09

SN-04-20

D-41-09

DN-41-2

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

B7

C1

C3

C3

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

Original Maker 
& Models
原厂 型

Patient Si e

用 人

Plug to Cuff

端插头

Plug to Monitor

器端插头

Hose Length

接 长度

Unit PricePackageREF#

产品型号

Original 
REF#

原 型号

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿

1 pcs B7

Infant 
Neonate

儿/新生儿
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